
Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS
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Time  
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Time
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Will Shootem OV 29.59 28.30 25.25 29.99 31.76 144.891
Dimestore Dandy OV 29.54 33.04 25.12 30.49 38.58 156.772
Purgatory Smith OV 30.10 28.13 35.80 39.36 32.88 166.273
Yuma OV 37.28 32.07 28.81 33.19 36.97 168.324
Johnny Jingos OV 39.88 29.72 31.20 34.04 34.18 169.025
Mountain Rider SD 31.11 28.92 27.41 45.74 37.28 170.466
PaleWolf Brunelle T 28.90 32.55 28.55 42.58 38.07 170.657
Bart Star S 38.01 32.08 34.36 33.44 34.44 172.338
Buckshot Pete M 32.32 33.75 30.88 35.05 42.26 174.269
Buckshot Shell-E TL 38.35 34.79 28.51 33.09 40.70 175.4410
Black Rock Bob 49 37.79 29.85 34.26 31.50 46.66 180.0611
Mountain Dew D 39.61 34.98 38.96 41.73 45.69 200.9712
The Man With No Name D 31.89 37.34 35.68 44.75 53.64 203.3013
Mid Valley Drifter T 27.01 42.00 65.49 40.58 30.94 206.0214
Grizzly Wulff SD 37.78 45.89 37.33 46.37 44.89 212.2615
Rogue Lead T 33.89 35.59 39.62 59.20 49.40 217.7016
Miss Annie Odem L49 51.61 45.24 43.58 52.80 41.31 234.5417
Buffalo Wings Bryan M 48.28 45.77 32.36 59.32 50.45 236.1818
Bad Eye Lefty SD 40.22 43.77 47.21 57.66 49.63 238.4919
Scrap Iron F 48.86 45.85 42.68 49.99 53.84 241.2220
Lefty Lem D 52.04 56.17 42.65 44.80 49.77 245.4321
Connivin' Katie Jones L 43.96 44.64 41.34 53.34 63.35 246.6322
Artemus Bad Penny D 50.64 53.39 43.63 47.13 52.95 247.7423
Antety L 41.98 42.51 41.60 65.82 56.31 248.2224
Tennessee Bob D 45.68 53.61 40.73 53.29 58.39 251.7025
Warmheart L 41.61 44.91 49.01 60.85 64.64 261.0226
CAS Costalot S 45.51 55.82 48.64 58.04 53.43 261.4427
Rogue River Ranger ES 49.87 49.03 49.52 59.41 60.26 268.0928
Edward T. Beard T 65.78 42.77 40.95 68.36 55.13 272.9929
Grumpy Anderson FCD 55.82 53.60 39.11 66.88 58.88 274.2930
Rod Slask FC 53.24 54.15 55.34 49.53 62.13 274.3931
Black Butte Porter T 73.21 42.62 46.92 52.48 61.39 276.6232
Buxton Lookout CC 45.00 61.87 69.73 55.22 51.61 283.4333
Hell Storm LM 50.45 73.35 41.71 67.11 62.84 295.4634
Texas Tom Tyler ES 56.28 60.85 56.66 56.06 68.62 298.4735
Long Jim Handcock FCD 64.58 52.07 47.40 67.98 69.16 301.1936
Old Ranger ES 57.36 62.63 71.18 77.45 58.99 327.6137
Johnny Cascade GF 69.83 72.41 77.26 71.27 65.59 356.3638
Gooch Hill Drifter GF 50.53 41.83 150.00 59.49 61.22 363.0739
Santiam Sue L49 79.15 65.65 53.81 81.35 85.00 364.9640
Brazos Bucky Smith S 56.04 69.05 62.51 105.81 72.19 365.6041
Hurricane ES 56.65 105.06 49.76 69.74 150.00 431.2142
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Will Shootem

29.59 28.30 25.25 29.99 31.76 144.89

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.7629.9925.2528.3029.59
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

144.89
0
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Dimestore Dandy

29.54 33.04 25.12 30.49 38.58 156.77

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.5830.4925.1233.0429.54
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

156.77
0
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Purgatory Smith

30.10 28.13 35.80 39.36 32.88 166.27

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.8834.3630.8028.1330.10
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

156.27
10
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Yuma

37.28 32.07 28.81 33.19 36.97 168.32

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.9733.1928.8132.0737.28
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

168.32
0
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Johnny Jingos

39.88 29.72 31.20 34.04 34.18 169.02

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.1834.0431.2029.7234.88
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

164.02
5
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Mountain Rider

31.11 28.92 27.41 45.74 37.28 170.46

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.2835.7427.4128.9231.11
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

155.46
5

10
0

Mens Senior Duelist

PaleWolf Brunelle

28.90 32.55 28.55 42.58 38.07 170.65

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0727.5823.5527.5528.90
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

140.65
30
0
0

Mens Traditional

Bart Star

38.01 32.08 34.36 33.44 34.44 172.33

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.4433.4434.3632.0833.01
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

167.33
5
0
0

Mens Senior

Buckshot Pete

32.32 33.75 30.88 35.05 42.26 174.26

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.2635.0530.8833.7532.32
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

169.26
5
0
0

Mens Modern

Buckshot Shell-E

38.35 34.79 28.51 33.09 40.70 175.44

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.7033.0928.5134.7933.35
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

170.44
5
0
0

Top Lady
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Black Rock Bob

37.79 29.85 34.26 31.50 46.66 180.06

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.6631.5029.2629.8532.79
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

155.06
25
0
0

49'er Class

Mountain Dew

39.61 34.98 38.96 41.73 45.69 200.97

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.6931.7328.9629.9834.61
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

160.97
40
0
0

Duelist

The Man With No Nam

31.89 37.34 35.68 44.75 53.64 203.30

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.6434.7530.6832.3431.89
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

178.3
25
0
0

Duelist

Mid Valley Drifter

27.01 42.00 65.49 40.58 30.94 206.02

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.9425.5825.4922.0027.01
0=

= 0
0
2

0

0=
= 20

8
0

40=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

126.02
60
20
0

Mens Traditional

Grizzly Wulff

37.78 45.89 37.33 46.37 44.89 212.26

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.8946.3737.3345.8937.78
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

212.26
0
0
0

Mens Senior Duelist

Rogue Lead

33.89 35.59 39.62 59.20 49.40 217.70

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.4044.2029.6235.5933.89
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

187.7
30
0
0

Mens Traditional

Miss Annie Odem

51.61 45.24 43.58 52.80 41.31 234.54

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.3142.8038.5840.2441.61
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

204.54
30
0
0

Ladies 49'er

Buffalo Wings Bryan

48.28 45.77 32.36 59.32 50.45 236.18

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.4539.3232.3640.7733.28
15=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

186.18
50
0
0

Mens Modern

Bad Eye Lefty

40.22 43.77 47.21 57.66 49.63 238.49

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.6342.6642.2138.7740.22
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

208.49
30
0
0

Mens Senior Duelist

Scrap Iron

48.86 45.85 42.68 49.99 53.84 241.22

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

53.8449.9942.6845.8548.86
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

241.22
0
0
0

Frontiersman
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Lefty Lem

52.04 56.17 42.65 44.80 49.77 245.43

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.7744.8042.6551.1752.04
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

240.43
5
0
0

Duelist

Connivin' Katie Jones

43.96 44.64 41.34 53.34 63.35 246.63

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.3548.3441.3444.6443.96
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

236.63
10
0
0

Ladies Traditional

Artemus Bad Penny

50.64 53.39 43.63 47.13 52.95 247.74

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.9547.1343.6353.3950.64
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

247.74
0
0
0

Duelist

Antety

41.98 42.51 41.60 65.82 56.31 248.22

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.3150.8241.6042.5141.98
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

228.22
20
0
0

Ladies Traditional

Tennessee Bob

45.68 53.61 40.73 53.29 58.39 251.70

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.3948.2940.7348.6145.68
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

231.7
20
0
0

Duelist

Warmheart

41.61 44.91 49.01 60.85 64.64 261.02

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.6450.8544.0144.9141.61
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

231.02
30
0
0

Ladies Traditional

CAS Costalot

45.51 55.82 48.64 58.04 53.43 261.44

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

53.4358.0448.6455.8245.51
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

261.44
0
0
0

Mens Senior

Rogue River Ranger

49.87 49.03 49.52 59.41 60.26 268.09

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.2654.4149.5249.0349.87
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

258.09
10
0
0

Elder Statesman

Edward T. Beard

65.78 42.77 40.95 68.36 55.13 272.99

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.1358.3640.9542.7765.78
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

262.99
0

10
0

Mens Traditional

Grumpy Anderson

55.82 53.60 39.11 66.88 58.88 274.29

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.8846.8834.1143.6040.82
15=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

209.29
65
0
0

F C Duelist
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Rod Slask

53.24 54.15 55.34 49.53 62.13 274.39

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.1344.5345.3449.1548.24
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

244.39
30
0
0

Frontier Cartridge

Black Butte Porter

73.21 42.62 46.92 52.48 61.39 276.62

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.3942.4841.9242.6253.21
20=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

231.62
45
0
0

Mens Traditional

Buxton Lookout

45.00 61.87 69.73 55.22 51.61 283.43

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.6150.2269.7346.8745.00
0=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

258.43
25
0
0

Classic Cowboy

Hell Storm

50.45 73.35 41.71 67.11 62.84 295.46

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.8462.1141.7173.3550.45
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

285.46
10
0
0

Ladies Modern

Texas Tom Tyler

56.28 60.85 56.66 56.06 68.62 298.47

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

63.6256.0651.6660.8556.28
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

288.47
10
0
0

Elder Statesman

Long Jim Handcock

64.58 52.07 47.40 67.98 69.16 301.19

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.1662.9847.4052.0754.58
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

271.19
30
0
0

F C Duelist

Old Ranger

57.36 62.63 71.18 77.45 58.99 327.61

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.9977.4566.1862.6357.36
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

322.61
5
0
0

Elder Statesman

Johnny Cascade

69.83 72.41 77.26 71.27 65.59 356.36

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.5956.2752.2652.4154.83
15=

= 0
4
0

0

20=
= 0

5
0

25=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

271.36
85
0
0

Gunfighter

Gooch Hill Drifter

50.53 41.83 150.00 59.49 61.22 363.07

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.2244.49150.0041.8345.53
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
1

5=
= 10

328.07
25
10
0

Gunfighter

Santiam Sue

79.15 65.65 53.81 81.35 85.00 364.96

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

65.0071.3553.8165.6569.15
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

324.96
40
0
0

Ladies 49'er
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Time 
Stage 4

Time 
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Brazos Bucky Smith

56.04 69.05 62.51 105.81 72.19 365.60

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

67.1980.8162.5159.0556.04
0=

= 0
0
1

0

0=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

3
1

15=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

325.6
20
20
0

Mens Senior

Hurricane

56.65 105.06 49.76 69.74 150.00 431.21

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

150.0059.7444.7670.0656.65
0=

= 0
7
0

0

35=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

381.21
50
0
0

Elder Statesman

26Misses: 25 31 54
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

42
Penalties: 0 3 0 3 1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

1/16/2005

Match Final

Saturday, January 22, 2005 4:43:57 PM Page 1 of 2

Category: 49'er Class
Black Rock Bob 37.79 29.85 34.26 31.50 46.66 180.06111

Category: Classic Cowboy
Buxton Lookout 45.00 61.87 69.73 55.22 51.61 283.43331

Category: Duelist
Mountain Dew 39.61 34.98 38.96 41.73 45.69 200.97121
The Man With No Name 31.89 37.34 35.68 44.75 53.64 203.30132
Lefty Lem 52.04 56.17 42.65 44.80 49.77 245.43213
Artemus Bad Penny 50.64 53.39 43.63 47.13 52.95 247.74234
Tennessee Bob 45.68 53.61 40.73 53.29 58.39 251.70255

Category: Elder Statesman
Rogue River Ranger 49.87 49.03 49.52 59.41 60.26 268.09281
Texas Tom Tyler 56.28 60.85 56.66 56.06 68.62 298.47352
Old Ranger 57.36 62.63 71.18 77.45 58.99 327.61373
Hurricane 56.65 105.06 49.76 69.74 150.00 431.21424

Category: Frontiersman
Scrap Iron 48.86 45.85 42.68 49.99 53.84 241.22201

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Rod Slask 53.24 54.15 55.34 49.53 62.13 274.39311

Category: F C Duelist
Grumpy Anderson 55.82 53.60 39.11 66.88 58.88 274.29301
Long Jim Handcock 64.58 52.07 47.40 67.98 69.16 301.19362

Category: Gunfighter
Johnny Cascade 69.83 72.41 77.26 71.27 65.59 356.36381
Gooch Hill Drifter 50.53 41.83 150.00 59.49 61.22 363.07392

Category: Ladies Traditional
Connivin' Katie Jones 43.96 44.64 41.34 53.34 63.35 246.63221
Antety 41.98 42.51 41.60 65.82 56.31 248.22242
Warmheart 41.61 44.91 49.01 60.85 64.64 261.02263

Category: Ladies 49'er
Miss Annie Odem 51.61 45.24 43.58 52.80 41.31 234.54171
Santiam Sue 79.15 65.65 53.81 81.35 85.00 364.96402

Category: Ladies Modern
Hell Storm 50.45 73.35 41.71 67.11 62.84 295.46341

Category: Mens Modern
Buckshot Pete 32.32 33.75 30.88 35.05 42.26 174.2691
Buffalo Wings Bryan 48.28 45.77 32.36 59.32 50.45 236.18182

Category: Top 5 Overall
Will Shootem 29.59 28.30 25.25 29.99 31.76 144.8911
Dimestore Dandy 29.54 33.04 25.12 30.49 38.58 156.7722
Purgatory Smith 30.10 28.13 35.80 39.36 32.88 166.2733
Yuma 37.28 32.07 28.81 33.19 36.97 168.3244
Johnny Jingos 39.88 29.72 31.20 34.04 34.18 169.0255
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

1/16/2005

Match Final

Saturday, January 22, 2005 4:43:57 PM Page 2 of 2

Category: Mens Senior
Bart Star 38.01 32.08 34.36 33.44 34.44 172.3381
CAS Costalot 45.51 55.82 48.64 58.04 53.43 261.44272
Brazos Bucky Smith 56.04 69.05 62.51 105.81 72.19 365.60413

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Mountain Rider 31.11 28.92 27.41 45.74 37.28 170.4661
Grizzly Wulff 37.78 45.89 37.33 46.37 44.89 212.26152
Bad Eye Lefty 40.22 43.77 47.21 57.66 49.63 238.49193

Category: Mens Traditional
PaleWolf Brunelle 28.90 32.55 28.55 42.58 38.07 170.6571
Mid Valley Drifter 27.01 42.00 65.49 40.58 30.94 206.02142
Rogue Lead 33.89 35.59 39.62 59.20 49.40 217.70163
Edward T. Beard 65.78 42.77 40.95 68.36 55.13 272.99294
Black Butte Porter 73.21 42.62 46.92 52.48 61.39 276.62325

Category: Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E 38.35 34.79 28.51 33.09 40.70 175.44101
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, January 22, 2005 4:44:33 PM Shoot Date: 1/16/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 27.01
PaleWolf Brunelle2 28.90
Dimestore Dandy3 29.54
Will Shootem4 29.59
Purgatory Smith5 30.10
Mountain Rider6 31.11
The Man With No Na7 31.89
Buckshot Pete8 32.32
Rogue Lead9 33.89
Yuma10 37.28

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Purgatory Smith1 28.13
Will Shootem2 28.30
Mountain Rider3 28.92
Johnny Jingos4 29.72
Black Rock Bob5 29.85
Yuma6 32.07
Bart Star7 32.08
PaleWolf Brunelle8 32.55
Dimestore Dandy9 33.04
Buckshot Pete10 33.75

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Dimestore Dandy1 25.12
Will Shootem2 25.25
Mountain Rider3 27.41
Buckshot Shell-E4 28.51
PaleWolf Brunelle5 28.55
Yuma6 28.81
Buckshot Pete7 30.88
Johnny Jingos8 31.20
Buffalo Wings Bryan9 32.36
Black Rock Bob10 34.26

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Will Shootem1 29.99
Dimestore Dandy2 30.49
Black Rock Bob3 31.50
Buckshot Shell-E4 33.09
Yuma5 33.19
Bart Star6 33.44
Johnny Jingos7 34.04
Buckshot Pete8 35.05
Purgatory Smith9 39.36
Mid Valley Drifter10 40.58



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, January 22, 2005 4:44:33 PM Shoot Date: 1/16/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 30.94
Will Shootem2 31.76
Purgatory Smith3 32.88
Johnny Jingos4 34.18
Bart Star5 34.44
Yuma6 36.97
Mountain Rider7 37.28
PaleWolf Brunelle8 38.07
Dimestore Dandy9 38.58
Buckshot Shell-E10 40.70



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, January 22, 2 4:46:01 PM Shoot date: 1/16/2005

Yuma

CAS Costalot

Grizzly Wulff

Will Shootem

Artemus Bad Penny

Scrap Iron

Dimestore Dandy


